SATA III
M.2 SSD
© Transcend Information, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Embedded Solutions
Features
Fully compatible with SATA III M.2 SSD standards
Built-in ECC and Wear-leveling algorithm ensure reliable data transfer

Tailored Options Available Intelligent Power Shield Under�ll Conformal CoatingAES Encryption
Speci�cations
Ordering Information
MTS400 MTS600/MTS600I MTS800/MTS800I MTS860
Interface SATA III 6Gb/s
Flash Type MLC SuperMLC
Connector M.2 module notch B+M
Form Factor M.2 Type 2242-D2-B-M M.2 Type 2260-D2-B-M M.2 Type 2280-D2-B-M
Capacity 16GB~512GB 32GB~512GB 16GB~1TB 64GB
Sequential Read* 560 MB/s 550 MB/s 560 MB/s 570 MB/s
Sequential Write* 460 MB/s 460 MB/s 460 MB/s 460 MB/s
Operating Temperature 0°C~70°C**
Storage Temperature -40°C~85°C
Humidity 0%~95%
Shock 1500G, 0.5ms, 3 axis
Vibration 3G, 5Hz to 800Hz (operating) / 5G, 5Hz to 800Hz (non-operating)
Operating Voltage 3.3V±5%
Power Consumption 2.48W (active), 0.48W (idle) 2.5W (active), 0.54W (idle) 2.64W (active), 0.62W (idle) 3.68W (active), 0.5W (idle)
Dimensions (max.) 22.0 x 42.0 x 3.58mm 22.0 x 60.0 x 3.58mm 22.0 x 80.0 x 3.58mm
MTBF 1,500,000 hours
Warranty Three-year Limited Warranty
TS16GMTS400 16GB MTS860 TS64GMTS860 64GB
MTS800/
MTS800I
TS16GMTS800 16GB
TS16GMTS800I 16GB
TS32GMTS800 32GB
TS32GMTS800I 32GB
TS64GMTS800 64GB
TS64GMTS800I 64GB
TS128GMTS800 128GB
TS128GMTS800I 128GB
TS256GMTS800 256GB
TS256GMTS800I 256GB
TS512GMTS800 512GB
TS512GMTS800I 512GB
TS1TMTS800 1TB
TS1TMTS800I 1TB
Other capacities available by request.
MTS400
TS32GMTS400 32GB
TS64GMTS400 64GB
TS128GMTS400 128GB
TS256GMTS400 256GB
TS512GMTS400 512GB
MTS600/
MTS600I
TS32GMTS600 32GB
TS32GMTS600I 32GB
TS64GMTS600 64GB
TS128GMTS600 128GB
TS256GMTS600 256GB
TS512GMTS600 512GB